Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-228
WOODRUFF KEYS # 6888
Ref: DIN 6888
Carbon Steel - Tolerance: h9 on width & h12 on height
NOM. SIZE
Width x Height
DATA in mm
USE WITH WIDTH B BORE DEPTH H D2
SHAFT DIA.
1.5 x 2.6 4 to 6 1.5 2 7
2 x 2.6 6 to 8 2 1.8 7
2 x 3.7 6 to 8 2 2.9 10
2 x 5 4 to 8 2 2.9 10
2.5 x 3.7 8 to 10 2.5 2.9 10
3 x 3.7 8 to 10 3 2.5 10
3 x 5 8 to 10 3 3.8 13
3 x 6.5 8 to 10 3 5.3 16
4 x 5 10 to 12 4 3.5 13
4 x 6.5 10 to 12 4 5 16
4 x 7.5 10 to 12 4 6 19
5 x 6.5 12 to 17 5 4.5 16
5 x 7.5 12 to 17 5 5.5 19
5 x 9 12 to 17 5 7 22
5 x 10 12 to 17 5 8 25
6 x 7.5 17 to 22 6 5.1 19
6 x 9 17 to 22 6 6.6 22
6 x 10 17 to 22 6 7.6 25
6 x 11 17 to 22 6 8.6 28
8 x 9 22 to 30 8 6.2 22
8 x 11 22 to 30 8 8.2 28
8 x 13 22 to 30 8 10.2 32
10 x 11 30 to 38 10 7.8 28
10 x 13 30 to 38 10 9.8 32
10 x 16 30 to 38 10 12.8 45
DID YOU KNOW...
You can find us on the web at www.metericmcc.com. Use our on-line catalog, send us quotes
or orders, link to the DIN or ISO web sites, etc.
How to Order
Item #: 6888
Size: 5 x 9
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2B: Shafts, Rod & Collars
	2-222: DRILL ROD # 175
	2-223: SHAFTING # 671
	2-224: HEXAGON ROD # 176 & SQUARE ROD # 178
	2-225: KEY STOCK # 6880
	2-226: FLAT STOCK # 174
	2-227: SHAFT KEYS # 6885 A
	2-228: WOODRUFF KEYS # 6888
	2-229: SHAFT COLLARS # 705 A & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SC & SPLIT SHAFT COLLARS # 705 SD